B Hollow core anchor Easy M8

Verwendung mit Verwendung mit
Gewindestange Schraube

Hohlraum

Volimaterial

Commercial details

Part no. 221851100101
EAN/GTIN 4043315047861
Packing unit 50 pcs
Quantity unit pcs
Weight 0,0144 kg/pc
Product group 07-221
Price unit 100
Specification

Brand MKT
Application Pre-stressed hollow concrete slabs concrete
area B55 / C45/55
Tightening 20 Nm
torque

Technical data

Material

Surface

Product details

Thread

Drill diameter
Drilling hole depth
Length sleeve

Setting depth
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Certification

Z-21.1-1785

VdS

Steel

galvanized

M8
12 mm
55 mm
35 mm

47 mm

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/hollow-core-anchor-easy~p11526

